
Calendar of Events 2022 2023 – Spring 2023 

                                               RICCALL PRIMARY SCHOOL 
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

SPRING 2023 
These dates are subject to change  

 

 
SPRING TERM 1 

Tues 3rd Jan  Teacher training day 

Wed 4th Jan 8:55am School opens 

Mon 9th Jan  After school clubs start 

Fri 20th Jan  Termly reports to go home 

Fri 27th Jan 2.30pm Parent Forum meeting 

Fri 3rd Feb 12.00pm Young Voices concert, Sheffield Arena 

Fri 10th Feb 3.15pm School closes 

 
SPRING TERM 2 

Mon 20th Feb 8.55am School opens 

W/C Mon 27th 
Feb 

 World Book Week – more details to follow of events 

Fri 10th Mar 2:30pm Parent Forum meeting 

Mon 13th Mar   Assessment week 

Mon 20th Mar  Last week of clubs 

Tues 28thMar 3.30-6.00pm PTIs 

Wed 29th Mar 11:30-1pm Parents’ Easter Lunch 

Thur 30th Mar 4.30-7.00pm PTIs 

Fri 31st Mar  Non-uniform Day – 50p forfeit to School Council 

Fri 31st Mar  Egg decorating competition 

Fri 31st Mar 1.00pm End of term service – St Mary’s Church 

Fri 31st Mar 2.15pm  School closes for Easter 
 

SUMMER TERM 1 – MORE DETAIS TO FOLLOW 

Mon 17th Apr  Teacher training day 

Tues 18th Apr  School opens 

Mon 24th Apr  Year 5 and 6 trip – Murton Park, York 

Mon 24th Apr  After school clubs start 

Tues 25th Apr 2.00pm Year 3 and 4 production 

Wed 26th Apr 5.00pm Year 3 and 4 production 

Mon 1st May  May Day Bank holiday 

Mon 8th May  King Charles III Coronation Bank Holiday 

Tue 9th May  Year 6 SATS week starts 

Fri 12th May  Year 6 SATS week ends 

Fri 26th May 3.15pm School closes for half term 

 
School closes for Summer – Friday 21st July 2023 – 2.15pm. 
School re-opens for pupils - Tuesday 5th September 2023 


